

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23838/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/07/2005 in FMA No. 2532/2002 & CAN No. 5179/2004 of The

HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANTU LAL LAYAK AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 09/12/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,ASG,

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mr. Shrinivas R.Khalap, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhaskar P.Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

persons It is stated by Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, learned ASG that the

rt shall be brought on who are likely to be affected by the order of the High Cou

four weeks. The record in these proceedings. Necessary steps be taken within

ourt matter is adjourned by six weeks. In the meantime the operation of the High C

order shall remain stayed.

ijay Aggarwal) (Shashi Sareen) (V

ourt Master Court Master C