

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23838/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/07/2005 in C.A.N. No. 5179 of 2004 in F.M.A. No.2532 of 2002

of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANTU LAL LAYAK AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

IA. Nos.1-2 (applications for impleadment and c/delay in filing application for impleadment)

Date: 20/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mr. Shrinivas R. Khalap, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on application for impleadment. The d
elay in filing

the application condoned.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Steps be taken within two weeks. List thereafter.

arwal)

(K.K. Chawla)

(Vijay Agg

aster

Court Master

Court M