

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23838/2005

DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANTU LAL LAYAK AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 03/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr S.C.Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

Ms Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr Hiren Dasan, Adv.

Mr Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It has been submitted on behalf of the impleaded respondents  
that counter

affidavit will be filed in the course of the day.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj