

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23838/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/07/2005 in FMA No.2532/2002 &
CAN No.5179/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANTU LAL LAYAK AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent, prayer for interim
relief and office report]

Date: 13/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after three weeks.

Rejoinder affidavit may be filed in the meantime.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master